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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B AlER R g R

#i HNo. 19 Z%&¥ 4x100m ZUY—1L— 94’1.\/9&%

A& 3:31.68 FHAR E=E .S5H# A, E+HEFS BXK (2018)
BB 3:45.48  #EAt lﬁﬁ HIJEE %iﬁh HE EW. BHF BXK EEZFEERK (2019)
(SR S ERE 3:45. 48 At I, TR E:R, HFLE EN. B BK AEZEEKR (2019)
B hsrsnss 3:51.44 F FErF. HM Bk, TN BE. B T oS I@mE (2015)
I8 saEssnes 4:26.08  FLULEY. JIF BKZE KT #HE.H SR Z5TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m #&
1 2/3 CSEIEAH -YCS — g 3:58.56 104k
S IMNE F3  (0.59) 28.52 59.17 59.17
Hft F3  (+0.27) 29.36  1:02.41  2:01.58
7k H &5 12 (+0.29) 28.06 59.67  3:01.25
EEHMNY =1 (+0.15) 27.30 57.31  3:58.56
2 2/4 JSSKARCS —fig 4:06. 34 84k
Wi F5 =1 (0.72) 29.75  1:02.27  1:02.27
EeF S o F 3 (+0.45b) 29.59  1:01.74  2:04.01
mAR RE 12 (+0.34) 29.23  1:01.49  3:05.50
E&ZF FEK =2 (+0.35) 28.87  1:00.84  4:06.34
3 1/3 MYVREE D e} 4:27.99 84k
PRl F1F F2  (0.72) 30.23  1:04.23  1:04.23
KAETAE 1 (+0.33) 31.41  1:07.02  2:11.25
k18 IR 2 (+0.20) 31.93  1:08.22  3:19.47
AZNEIZE-3 1 0.21) 0 - 1:08.52  4:27.99
4 1/4 B&GHELID theg 4:28.08 T
R M f2  (0.71) 31,11 1:05.84  1:05.84
EH BE 2 (+0.64) 31.00  1:06.06 2:11.90
#A FiE 12 (+0.45) 32.59  1:08.77  3:20.67
L B 2 (+0.18) 32.12  1:07.41  4:28.08
5 2/2 BARSE# CS =5 4:46.15 84k
Bl ¥ =2 (0.63) 29.71  1:01.96  1:01.96
Fi ] Z =1 (+0.74) 39.86  1:25.22  2:27.18
%EEHﬁ<AZiE =1 (+0.19) 35.05  1:14.21  3:41.39
B =% =1 (+0.44) 31.18  1:04.76  4:46.15
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